Packaged Systems
BO
IL
ER
S
CHSI
Electric Steam Boiler
Description

Dimensions
“Under the U.S. Federal Safe Drinking Water Act, it is unlawful to install or use this product in any service that comes into contact with water
for human consumption (including drinking, food or beverage preparation, hand washing, or teeth brushing). This product is intended
exclusively for use in non-potable service.”
TOP VIEW
A
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
NOTE: Specifications and dimensions are approximate and for reference only. Chromalox practices continuous product improvement and
reserves the right to change specifications and/or dimensions without notice.
CHSI
Electric Steam Boiler
Specifications and Ordering Information
B C
D
Height (A) Width (B) Depth (C) Clearance (D) Shipping Operating
735 21 210 480 3 254 76-7/8" 56-3/4" 43-3/4" 36" CHSI-0210 1,500 2,125
735 21 210 600 3 203 76-7/8" 56-3/4" 43-3/4" 36" CHSI-0210 1,500 2,125
945 28 270 480 3 326 76-7/8" 56-3/4" 43-3/4" 36" CHSI-0270 1,500 2,125
945 28 270 600 3 261 76-7/8" 56-3/4" 43-3/4" 36" CHSI-0270 1,500 2,125
1,400 41 400 480 3 483 83-3/4" 76-5/8" 65-3/4" 47" CHSI-0400 4,300 6,800
1,400 41 400 600 3 386 83-3/4" 76-5/8" 65-3/4" 47" CHSI-0400 4,300 6,800
1,750 51 500 480 3 603 83-3/4" 76-5/8" 65-3/4" 47" CHSI-0500 4,300 6,800
1,750 51 500 600 3 482 83-3/4" 76-5/8" 65-3/4" 47" CHSI-0500 4,300 6,800
2,100 61 600 480 3 723 97-1/2" 74-1/2" 65-5/8" 46" CHSI-0600 4,500 7,640
2,100 61 600 600 3 579 97-1/2" 74-1/2" 65-5/8" 46" CHSI-0600 4,500 7,640
2,450 71 700 480 3 844 97-1/2" 74-1/2" 65-5/8" 46" CHSI-0700 4,500 7,640
2,450 71 700 600 3 675 97-1/2" 74-1/2" 65-5/8" 46" CHSI-0700 4,500 7,640
2,800 82 800 480 3 964 97-1/2" 74-1/2" 65-5/8" 46" CHSI-0800 4,500 7,640
2,800 82 800 600 3 771 97-1/2" 74-1/2" 65-5/8" 46" CHSI-0800 4,500 7,640
3,500 102 1,000 480 3 1,204 97-3/4" 91-3/4" 84-1/2" 42-3/8" CHSI-1000 8,580 13,500
3,500 102 1,000 600 3 964 97-3/4" 91-3/4" 84-1/2" 42-3/8" CHSI-1000 8,580 13,500
4,550 133 1,300 480 3 1,565 97-3/4" 91-3/4" 84-1/2" 42-3/8" CHSI-1300 11,790 13,500
4,550 133 1,300 600 3 1,252 97-3/4" 91-3/4" 84-1/2" 42-3/8" CHSI-1300 11,790 13,500
Dimensions (in)
Model
Weight(lbs)